
$129,000

111 S SANTA CRUZ RD, HUACHUCA CITY, AZ
85616, USA
https://rehomes.us

Nestled in the Huachuca Vista subdivision, this adorable move-in-
ready 2 BR/1 BA home is ready to charm you from the moment
you step inside. With a cozy yet airy atmosphere, this space is
perfect for unwinding after a long day or entertaining guests. The
engineered hardwood floor in the kitchen adds a touch of warmth
[…]

Justin Valdez

• 2 beds
• 1.00 bath

• Manufactured Home

• Residential

• Active

Basics



Category: Residential Type: Manufactured Home

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 1.00 bath Lot size: 43560.00 sq ft

Year built: 1995 MLS #: 22409132

Days On Market: 10 Bathrooms Full: 1

County: Cochise List Number Main: 22409132

Lot Acres: 1.00 acres Municipality/Zoning: Cochise - Call

Lot Dimensions: 64.93'x100.33'x64.93'x100.33' View: Mountains,Residential

Description
Legal Description: LOT 20 BLOCK 6 HUACHUCA VISTA

Rooms
Sauna Level: Tombstone Unified Laundry Level: Hallway

Dining Areas: Breakfast Bar Extra Room: Storage

Kitchen Features: Gas Oven,Gas Range,Microwave

Building Details
Lot Features: Adjacent to Alley,North/South
Exposure

Garage/Carport Feat: Attached
Garage/Carport

# of Carport Spaces: 1.00 Floor covering: Carpet, Engineered Wood

Basement: No Style: Other: Manufactured

Construction: Wood Frame Main House SqFt: 740.00 sq ft

# of Garage Spaces: 0.00 Stories: One

Style: Ranch Fence: Chain Link,Wire

Construction Status: N/A



Miscellaneous
Compensation Disclaimer: The listing broker's offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the MLS
where the listing is filed.

Special Listing Conditions: None

Subdivision Name: N/A Co-op Fee: $2

Landscape - Front: Other: Low Care Direction: S

Horse Property: No Horse Facilities: No

Electric: Electric Company: SSVEC Landscape - Rear: Other: Grass

Subdivision Restrict: Deed Restrictions: Yes Subdivision Restrict: Age
Restrictions: No

Association & Fees: HOA: No Home Protection: Offered: No

Accessibility Option: None Driveway: To Property Line

Assessments: $0 Community: None

Fire Protection: Included in Taxes Tax Code: 106-48-141N

Property Disclosures: Military Airport Vcty,Seller Prop
Disclosure

Road Type: Paved

Road Maintenance: City Technology: Shingle, Cable TV,Pre-
Wired Sat Dish

Terms: Cash,Conventional,FHA

Listing Office
ListingOfficeName: Arizado Realty Listing Office Phone:

(520) 551-8896

Listing Office Address: 100 East Fry Blvd., Sierra Vista, AZ 85635

Amenities & Features



Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s) Exterior Features: Shed

Sewer: Connected Neighborhood Feature: None

Primary Bathroom Features: Shower &
Tub

Fireplace Location: Other: None

Pool: Conventional: No Laundry: Dryer,Washer

Fireplace: None Main Cooling: Ceiling Fans,Evaporative
Cooling,Window Unit(s)

Main Heating: Forced Air Patio/Deck: Covered

Pool: None Security: None

Spa: None, None Water: City

Water Heater: Electric Window Covering: Stay

Gas: Natural Guest Facilities: None

Nearby Schools
High School: Tombstone Middle School: Walter J. Meyer

Elementary School: Huachuca City

Fees and Taxes
Tax Year: 2023


